

ମାମୁଲି ଏ ଶିକ୍ଷା MR-3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଆମିର ଓଡ଼ିଆ ବିଭାଗ ଓଡ଼ିଆ ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ **DIVISION**

ଓଡ଼ିଆ ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ ଓଡ଼ିଆ ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ **SUB-DIVISION**

ଓଡ଼ିଆ - ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1358

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफिया
में मछीनगर और ओकिर एक से से पूरा
ओकिर ही जा शी विद्युति आन क
पदायक अभियन्ता व्यापारिक कार्य और
प्रमोशन इमारत कदमरी के नगर निर्माण

Ratna

05.04.2023

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R. & W. WORKS DIVISION

MECHER

for

5/4/23

2nd Bill & final Bill
Name of Work - Maintenance
Repair of Road 'Lalgarkh
to Hathankuli'

Agency - Nikumbh Bhardwaj
Construction.

Agreement No - MBD/MR 3054/31/2022-23

Date of Start - 28/3/2023

Date of ^{actual} Completion, 20/10/2023

Rate - 0.27 % Below on B.O.G.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing & grubbing
of Road land.

By vide page (2) TMB.

Continuation

0.22 Hec @ R 69872/Hec - R 15,372 =

T = 15,372 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-R ₁	15,372 =
② p/v GSB materials					
do.					
Qty vide page ⑤ TMR					
104.317 m ³				@ R ₁ 2451.20/m ³	R ₁ 2,58,831 =
③ p/v WBP III materials					
do.					
Qty vide page ⑨ TMR					
123.00 m ³				@ R ₁ 5201.10/m ³	R ₁ 6,39,735 =
④ p/v and applying					
Prime coat					
Qty vide page ⑩ TMR					
1347.40 m ²				@ R ₁ 55.57/m ²	R ₁ 74,875 =
⑤ p/v tack coat do.					
Qty vide page ⑩ TMR					
1347.40 m ²				@ R ₁ 18.98/m ²	R ₁ 25,574 =
⑥ p/v M.S.S do.					
Qty vide page ⑩ TMR					
1347.40 m ²				@ R ₁ 237.50/m ²	R ₁ 32,000 =
⑦ p/v tack coat					
for S.D.B.C					
Qty vide page ⑩ TMR					

3825 m² Continuation
 @ R₁ 15.85/m² — R₁ 60,626 =

T = R₁ 13,95,020 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF - R	1395020 =
⑧ P.V. and laying					
S.D.B.C.					
Rly vide page ⑩ TMB					
95.625 mb					
@ R, 13180.03/m					R 1260338 =
⑨ Construction of					
unreinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
Rly vide page ⑩ TMB					
46.56 mb					
@ 8871.10/m					R 413038 =
⑩ P.V. 2m post					
200m post					
Km post - 2 Nos					
@ R 3010.20 each					R 6020 =
200m post - 5 Nos					
@ 756.20 each					R 3781 =
⑪ P.V. and fixing					
Vign' of maintenance					
project -					
2 No @ R, 10640.20/-					R 21280 =
⑫ P.V. Ret 20 reflective					
traffic sign					
⑬ 600mm triangular sign					
8 No @ R, 4518/-					R 36144 =
⑭ 600mm circular sign					

Continuation
 4 No @ R 4436.73/- R 17747.2
 T = R 3153368 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 600 x 450 mm BF R Rectangular Sign 6 Nos @ R 4272.99/- R 25,758 =					3153.38 =
(13) Construction of earthen shoulder. Qty vide page 12 TMB 503.10 m ² CR 254.42/m ² R 127,999 =					
(14) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound. Qty vide page 12 TMB. 224.00 m ² CR 824.07/m ² R 1,84,592 =					
(15) planting of trees and their maintenance for one year. 30 Nos @ R 120/10 each R 36033 =					
Add 18% GST				(+) R	6,34,995 =
Add 1% Labour cess				(+) R	35,278 =
Add SF				(+) R	40,384 =
Less 0.27% Below cost per Agreement				(-) R	42,3840 =
Continuation				T = R	42,26,963 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	R	42,26,963 =
less previous payment			—	CR	41,84,199 =
				Net R	42,764 =
Bibhut Prasad		JK			
20-10-2023		20/10/2023			
AE		JK			
		CSL			
		Chandra			
		16.12.2013			